GALULHD

CATALOGO DE PECAS
@@ LISTE DE PIECES DE RECHANGE

SPARE PART 'S LIST

CHARRUA DE 4/5 FERROS REVERSAO HIDRAULICA
CHARRUE 4/5 50CS REVERSION HYDRAULIQUE
4/5 FURROW PLOUGH HYDRAULIC REVERSION

SERIE: CH4/5-16H5




série  CH4/5-16H5
Cod. 21208CP0O1

Designa. CHARRLA DE 4/5 FERROS REVERSAD HIDRAULICA
CHARRLUE &5 $0CS REVERSION HYDRAULIQUE
4/5 FURRCHW PLOUGH HYDRALULIC REVERSION

Cata

GALUCHD |Exec. <552 |Verif, |=Mesd | Alter.
Data 24/ 0s j07 |Data 24/ 05 j07

NICETRUAS METALOMECAMCAS 5 &
§ JOAD [HE LAMWS - MNTLGAL

:




Fig | Referéncia |Quantidade
Rel | Réference | CQuantité Descricao Descricio Descricaa
= Code Clusantity
1 | zizon0280 1 CAB.CH3/E-14H POTENCE O ATTELAGE GH34-14H HECGTOGK CHaM-14H
Z 211713440 1 SURP.ESQ.CAMBOTA CENGATE REF BEUPPORT GAUCHE DE PALIER CROE83 EHA&FT SUF, LEFT
2 | zrimioaso 1 SUP.DRT CAMBOTA CENGATE REF SUPPORT DROIT DE PALIER GROSS SHAFT SUP, RIGHT
3 | ziEs0110 1 FIXADOR DA CAMBOTA DRT PIECE PIECE DROIT CROES SHAFT FIXER, RIGHT
3 | zresozo 1 FIXADOR DA CAMBOTA ESQ PIECE PIECE CROSS SHAFT FIXER
4 | 931010800 1 504G-215 CIL.HID.DUPL EFEITO 80 WERIN HYDRAULIGUE 80G-215 50 HYDRALLIC CYLINDER 50G-215 80
s | saoa0@en z MANG 38 X5850 FABF-F12ZM-VR FLEXIBLE 38°X5850 PABF-F1ZM-VR HOSE M8 XSE5) FXEF-F1EM-VR
& | a@azss0010 2 TAMPAG PROT FEM VITS/EP COUVERGLE VITSBR END COVER VITSER
7 | sswenimz 2 LIGAGAD RAP 112° MACHG OUFLEMENTN RAPID 172° QUICK RELESE COUPLING 12
g8 | ezmEz102 2 ANILHA 21 XZ6X2 DE VEDAGAD ROMDELLE O ETAINCHEITE 21X28X2 SEALING WASHER 21X26K2
10 | 211630540 2 FUSO M30X 175 FUSEAL M30X175 SPINDLE M30X175
11 | 211830850 z BRAGD DO FUSO BRAS DU FUSEAL SPINDLE ARM
12 | 915250050 1 ENGATE RAFIDD ZBXBZT-T04 ATTELAGE RAFIDE ZBXBZT-704 QUIGK LINKAGE ZAXB2T-T04
13 | asi30218 1 ROL 30218 CONICO ROULEMENT CONMKIUE 30218 CONE BEARING 30216
14 | as13a3020 1 ROL 33020 CONICO ROULEMENT CONKUE 33020 CONE BEARING 33020
15 | asco18003 1 TAMP ROL 30216 DBD AY HIL RING JOINT METALIGUE 30218 D&1 AW NIL HILCY RING 30216 DBE AW HIL
16 | 250011004 1 MILOS RING-33020AV JOINT METALIQUE RING-33020AY NILD RING RING-33020AV
17 | 11178020 1 PORCA RANHUR AUTOBL MSOXZ ECROU INDESSERABLE MAOXZ SELF-LOCKING NUT MBOKZ
18 | ziz4r0820 1 CAVILH FIXAGAD DO EMBOLO GOUFILLE FIXATION DU FISTON FIXER FIN OF FISTON
16 | 14000400 7 FREID EXT 40 DIN 471 JONC EXTERIEUR 40 DIN 471 EXTERNAL GIRCLIP &0 DN 471
20 10103882 z FARREAF 5 B8 MEXSD DM 531 WIS HEAAZDNAL C5 BE MOBXED DM 324 HEXAGONAL SC5REW T35 88 MEASD OIN 531
71 | 911158808 z PORCA S CAUTOEL MET ME ZN-A ECROU HEX. INDESSERRABLE 5 M8 ZN-4 SELF-LOCKING NUT 5 ME ZH-&
22 | si02ass & PARAF C5 55 MZ4X70 DIN 531 WIS HEXAGONAL C5 B8 M24X70 DIN 531 HEXAGONAL SCREW G5 88 MZaX70 DIN 831
23 | a11118240 & PORCA SEXT & M24 DIN 34 BCROU HEXAGONAL 8 M4 DIN 634 HEXAGONAL NUT & M24 DIN 534
24 | s120m0240 & ANILHA MOILA 24 ZN DIN 127 ROMDELLE ELASTIOUE 24 ZH DIN 127 SPRING WASHER 24 ZN DIN 127
25 | 00411410 2 PARAF CILISO 14X125 WIS A& TETE PLAT 14X12,5 FLAT-HEAD SCREW 14X12.5
26 | 0112001 2 MOLA 2X15X73 TRAC. RESSORT DE TRACTION 2X15X73 DRAFT-SPRING ZX15K73
27 | o014 1 CONJ DE AFINAGAD COMPLETO ENSEMBLE DE REGULATION ADJUSTING ASSEMBLY
| zizoozs 1 VEKD 1050 AXE 10450 AXLE 10850
26 | 2120102680 1 PARAF DE AFINAGAD 14HMEH WIS DE REGULATION 14HEH ADJUSTER SCREW 14H/16H
an 212010370 1 FARAF DEAFII"’I.I’H;AU 14HMEH PEQ. WIS DE REGULATION 14HMEH ADJUSTER SCREW 1480 1EH
31 | 12012807 12 ANILHA REFORGADA 2BXSSKT ROMDELLE RENFORCEE 2BXSSXT REIFORCED WASHER ZBXSSXT
3z | z1zomo010 1 QUADRD CHA'5-16H BATI CHA'S-168 FRAME CHA/S-16H
33 | 211980181 5 REFORGO DO SUPORTE DO AFD 600 RENFORT SUPFORT D'ETANGON 600 REINFORCE LEG SUPPORT 600
34 | socaazioo 0 FARAF CF 10.9 2TA106-36 VIS HEXAGONAL G5 10.9 274105-35 HEXAGONAL SCREW C3 10.5 ZTX106-36
35 | sz 2 PARAF C5 88 MZ2X110 DIN 931 WIS HEXAGOMAL G5 BE M22X110 DIN §31 HEXAGONAL SCREW CS 88 MIZX110 DIN 931
a5 10102450 io FARREAF 5 B8 M224 100 0OIN 331 WIS HEAASZDNAL C5 BE M24X100 DIN 531 HEXAGONAL SCREW C5 80 MZ44100 DIN 231
37 | 10102280 18 PARAF C5 55 MZZA200 DIN 931 WIS HEXAGONAL C5 B8 M22%200 DIN §31 HEXAGONAL SCREW CS 58 MZZX200 DIN 831
GALLLCHID [Exec smees [Verl |wlheag [Ater |Designagac CHARRUAS DE 4/5 FERROS REVERSAD HIDRAULICA, Séne CHA/5-16H5

§

KDUSTRMS METALOMECARICAS, S A

g

Data: 24-08-2007  |Data” 24-05.2007

CHARRUE 4/5 50CS REVERSION HIDRAULIQUE
4% FURROW PLOUGH HYDRALLIC REVERSION

Cdd: 21208CP02




CHARRUE 4/5 50CS REVERSION HIDRAULIQUE

Cdd: 21208CP03

Fig | Referéncia |Quantidade

Rel | Réference | Quantite Descricao Descrigio Descricio

M= Code Clusantity

3 | @10102470 & PARAF G5 58 M244100 DIN 231 WIS HEXAGONAL CS B3 M24X100 DIN 531 HEXAGONAL SCREW CS 88 MZ4X100 DIN 831
18 | a11sazr0 10 PORCA S AUTOBL MZT ZH-A ECROU HEX. INDESSERRABLE 5 M27 ZH-A SELF-LOCKING MUT & M27 ZM-A

40 | @nnez £ BORCA SEXT & M22 DIN 834 ECROU HEXAGONAL 8 M2Z DIN 534 HEXAGONAL NUT & M22 DIN 834

41 | s12020220 34 AMILHA MOLA 22 ZH DIN 127 ROMDELLE ELASTIQUE 22 ZN DIN 127 SPRING WASHER 22 ZN DIM 127

4z 212010480 il ] AP OU TEIRD CHR4-14H ETAHI;-E.‘-I CH3E-14H LEG CHAE-14H

a3 | @si0i3zzes 10 PARAF CE AQSE MIZX115 VIS A TETE PLAT GE AGSE M22X115 FLAT-HEAD SCREW GE A8 M2Z2X115

aa | 211480140 5 CEPD DRT 14° SEP DROIT 14" FROG. RIGHT 14

44 | z11es0220 5 CEPO ESQ 147 SEP GAUCHE 14° FROG, LEFT 14°

as | s1izzzzo 8 ANEGA 2-16-180 DRT WERSCIR DROIT 2-18-180 MOULDBOARD, REGHT 2-16-150

as | s1zzzio 5 ANVECA 2-18-180 ESO VERSCIR GAUCHE 2-16-180 MOULDBOARD, LEFT 2-16-180

a5 | s11152120 5 RASPA ANVECA 2-14-180 DRT EPALULEMENT VERSOIR DROIT 2-14-180 SHIN, RIGHT 2-14-180

a5 | aris2110 5 RASPA ANVECA 2-14-180 ESQ EPAULEMENT VERSOIR GAUCHE 2-14-180 SHIN, LEFT 2-14-180

4t | =1113z420 5 RELMA 2-16-180 DRT SOC DROIT 2-16-180 SHARE, RIGHT 2-16-180

47 | ai1i32410 5 RELHA 2-16-180 ESQ SOC GAUCHE 2-16-180 SHARE, LEFT 2-16-180

47 B11132420 & RELMA 2-16-180 DRT S0OC DRCAT 2-16-180 SHARE, RIGHT 2-16-180

a7 | a&11132410 5 RELHA 2-16-180 ESQ SOC GAUGHE 2-16-180 SHARE, LEFT 2-16-180

45 | 811142520 4 RASTO 2-14-180F DIREITO CONTRE-SEP AVANT DROIT 2-14-180F FRONT LANDSIDE, RIGHT 2-14-180F

a5 | a11142510 4 RASTO 2-14-180F ESQUERDO CONTRE-SEP AVANT GALUCHE 2-14-180F FROMT LANDSIDE, LEFT 2-14-180F

43 | s11142820 1 RASTO 2-14150T DIREITO CONTRE-SEP ARRIERE DRCAT 2-14-180T REAR LANDSIDE, RIGHT 2-14-180T

49 | &11142810 1 RASTO 2-14-180T ESQUERDO COMTRE-SEP ARRIERE GAUCHE 2-14-1807 REAR LANDSIDE, LEFT 2-14-1807

g0 | s1111408 5 FORMAD DRT 38X3I8XE50 CARRELET DROAT 38/38X850 RIGHT BAR POINT 38X38X850

so | s11114002 5 FORMAD ES0.38X 351050 CARRELET GAUCHE 38X38X850 LEFT BAR POINT 38X38850

51 | 150200100 1 CALGO ESTNY TALON GAUCHE N*1 LEFT HEEL N*1

g1 | 150200080 1 CALGO DAT N2 TALON DROIT He2 RIGHT MEEL N*2

82 | 211430830 & REGULADOR OA ESCORA REGULATEUR R. DU VERSOIR MOULDB. STAY REGULATER

53 | 211630350 10 SUPORTE DA ESCORA SUPPCRT RENFORT VERSOIR MOULDE, 5TAY SUPPORT

54 | 211110700 & ESCORA 575 REMFORT DU VERSOIR 575 MOULOBOARD STAY 575

g4 | 211480710 z ESCORA B30 REMFORT DU VERSOIR 680 MOULDBOARD STAY 650

85 | 211150020 10 TRAVESSA AIVECA RELHA 4 FURDS RENFORT DU VERSOIR 4 MOULDBOARD UKION 4

57 | @i0134235 143 [PARAF CE AQEE M12)35 DIN 608 5 A TETE PLAT CE AGSS M12X35 DIN 508 FLAT-HEAD SCREW CE AQ88 M12X35 DIN 508
s 10131265 12 PARAF CE ACES M12058 W5 & TETE PLAT CF ACQSE M17X85 FLAT-HEAD SCREWY CE 4088 M17X85

sa | sii31240 2 PARAF CE AGSE M12X40 DIN B8 WIS A TETE PLAT GE AGSS M1Z440 DIN 508 FLAT-HEAD SCREW GE 42885 M12:40 DIN 608
§0 | 910131240 & FARAF CE AQSE M12X40 DIN 608 VIS EXAGONAL CE AGES M1ZXAD DIN S08 HEXAGONAL SCREW CE AGSS M12X40 DIN 808
g1 | @11118200 4 PORCA SEXT & M20 DIN 934 ECROU HEXAGONAL 8 M20 DiN 534 EXAGONAL MUT B M2 DIN 634

g2 | snneizo 193 [PORCASEXT 812 DIN 934 ECROU HEXAGONAL & M12 DIN 834 EXAGONAL NUT B M12 DIN 534

g3 | 912000130 155 |AMILHA MOLA 12 ZN DIN 127 REF ROMDELLE ELASTIQUE 12 ZN DIN 127 SPRING WASHER 12 ZN DIM 127

g4 | @i0181837 18 BARAF AJUST CL.12.5 MIBXIS F-A WIS HEXAGOMAL CL 12,9 M18X35 F-4 HEXAGONAL SCREW CL12.9 M1EX35 F-&

65 | 212040010 1 EXTENSAD COMPL CHYA-18H-4F EXTENSIGN COMPLETE GH34-15H-4F GOMPLETE EXTENSION GH3(4-16H-4F

% GALLLCHID [Exec smees [Verl |wlheag [Ater Designagac CHARRUAS DE 45 FERROS REVERSAC HIDRAULICA Sénie; CHA5-16H5

KDUSTRMS METALOMECARICAS, S A

g

Data: 24-08-2007  |Data” 24-05.2007

4% FURROW PLOUGH HYDRALLIC REVERSION




Fig | Referéncia |Quantidade
Ref | Réalerence | Quantite Deserican Cescrican Descrican
il Code Ciuantity
EE 212020050 2 FIXADOR EXTERIDR DA EXTENSED FLLATICMN DE LA EXTEHNSIOHN EXTEMSION FIXING
ET 21 I000e0 z FIEADOR INTERIOR D& EXTENSAD FLIEATH M DE LA EXTE HSION EXTEMSHOHN F|XING
] 212011030 1 "U* ENGATE DA RODA SUP |60 I ATTELAGE DE LA ROUE 160 U WHEEL LINKAGE 160
ju] 212011040 1 “U" EMGATE D& RODA IMF 180 Il ATTEL&GE DE LA FOLIE 1620 L WHEEL LIKWEALGE 160
il 10112055 il PARAF C5 RTES MX0X5S DIN 233 W8 HEXAZDNAL CE ATES MI0XSS DK 233 HEXA&GOHNAL SCREW CE RTS8 MEAOXEES DIN 933
7T 912020200 z AMILHA MOLA 20 ZH DIN 127 ROMOELLE ELASTIGUE 20 ZH DIN 127 SPRING WASHER 20 ZN DM 127
T 002280 4 PORAF OS5 88 MIZH200 DIN 231 VIS MEXAGONAL CF 85 MIZN300 DIN 831 HEXAGOMNAL SCREW CS S8 MT20200 DIM 931
T4 1002455 9 BARAF 05 85 MIEX20 DIN 231 WIS MEXAGONAL ©F B8 M24KT20 DIN 631 HEXAGONAL SCREW G5 &8 M24X220 DIN 831
-1 211713030 10 BRAGCS DRT.RASPAD. BRAS DES RASETTES, DROIT SKIMMERS ARM, RIGHT
75 211713040 i0 BRACC ESC RASPAD.CONL BRAS DES BASETTES. GAUCHE SKIMMERS ARM, LEFT
TE B11182220 5 RASPADEIRA CHF DRT. RASETTE DROIT CHE RIGHT SKIMMER CHE
TE 211182240 5 RASPADEIRA CHF ESQ, RASETTE GALUCHE GHE LEFT SKIMMER SHE
T a11132820 L RELMA CHF ORT SOC DROIT CHF RIGHT SHARE CHF
Frd 211132810 5 RELHA OHF B0 BOC GALCHE CHF LEFT SHARE CHF
-} 101310330 an PARAF CE ACES M10XCI0 DIN 538 WIS HEXAGDNAL CE AQRS M0N0 DHW 80S HEXAGOMAL SCREWY CE A0S MA0X I DI &08
T8 211118100 0 PORCA SEXT 5 M10 DIN 834 ECROLU HELAGONAL 8 MID DIN 534 HE XAGONAL MUT B W10 DIN 934
BO 9120201 00 m AMILHA MOLA 10 ZH DIM 127 REF REMOELLE ELASTIOUE 10 2K DIN 137 SRING WASHER 10 2N [N 127
B 23000110 4 LUBSIFICADDS MI0X] RECTO GRASSEUR M10X1 GREASE NIPPLE M10X1
BZ 212011000 1 RODM REG.PROF TRANSP.CH.1 415 ROUE DE PROFOMDEUR CH 1416 DEPTH CONTROL YWHEEL GH. 1416
BX 212011010 1 REG DE PROFUND 212 REGULATEUR PROFUNDEUR 312 DEPTH ADUUSTER 312
[LE 2122310280 1 SUPORTE DA RCDw, AREBRE PIWOT FLURROWWHEEL SUFPORT
BS 212410060 1 CHUMACEIR S IO AR LI LHOS FALER & COUSSIGNET FRIGTION BEARING
BE 212410381 1 CUED DA RODA MOYEL DE ROUE WHEEL HUE
BT 212410380 1 CAVILHA DE FIXAZED GOUMLLE DE FIXATION FIXIMEG PIN
BE 212410880 1 FIKADOR DA ROOA SO FLEATHON DE L& ROUE WHEEL FIZING FART
RO 912210120 2 CASO CANELADD [3EX55480 BAGUE {38X551450 BUSHING (33X88X60
B0 214000450 1 FREID EXT 45 DIH 471 JONG EXTERIELR 45 DIM 471 EXTERNAL SIECLE 45 DIk 471
&1 031235 1 PARAF OF AQE8 M12E35 DIM 608 BUTEE SE AGBE M12ES DIN 608 ADJUSTABLE STOP CE AGEE M12X35 OIN G068
57 FDI0168E z FORAF 05 88 MIGXES DIN 531 WIS HEXAGONAL G5 BS M1BXES DN 831 HEXAGONAL SCREW O &8 M18X85 DIN 93
53 S111181E0 2 PORCHA SEXT & MIE DIN 834 ECROL EXASOMAL SEXT 8 M16 DIN 534 HEXAGOMNAL NUT SEXT & MI8 DIN 2934
Bl 12020 Ed Z2 AMILHA MOLA 18 ZN DIN 127 REF ROMOELLE ELASTIOUE 18 ZH DKW 127 SFRIMNG WASHER 16 ZH DNM 127
BS 913211080 i CAVILHA DE ELOE GOUFILLE ANNEAL RABATANT & LINGH FiN B
BE 22T 1 MOENTE DE CENTRAMENTD CHARMIERE ARTICULATION BAR
i 011225 @ PARAF CS RTEE M1ZEIE DIN 533 VIS EXASOMAL G5 RTAR 1228 DIN 933 HEXASONAL SCREW G5 RTAL M12X28 DIN 932
58 210152023 z FARAF AJUST MZDX33 V15 DE REGULATION M20533 ADJUSTER SCREW M20X33
] 23304530 1 RETEWTOR 45482510 JOINT D'ETAINCHEITE 45X52X10 SEAL d5XEZN1D
100 AR EX2206E 1 ROL 33208 COMICD ROUULEMENT 32208 BEARIREG 32208
100 | 951330305 i ROL 30505 COMICD ROULEMENT 30305 BEARING 30305
= BALULCHI (Exec S |Veril, [«ilieas3 |Aler. Designagic CHARRUAS DE 4/5 FERROS REVERSAD HIDRAULICA Série; CHA/5-16H5

KDUSTRMS METALOMECARICAS, S A

g

Data: 24-08-2007  |Data” 24-05.2007

CHARRUE 4/5 50CS REVERSION HIDRAULIQUE
4% FURROW PLOUGH HYDRALLIC REVERSION

Cdd: 21208CP04




W15 HEMAGONAL RTSS M20KS0 DIN 533

Fig | Referéncia |Quantidade

Rel | Réference Cuantite Desengan Cegcrican Descrigao
= Code Ceantity

10 1133230 1 FORCA M-8 CAST CLE ECROU CREMELE MZ2.18 CL.A CASTLE NUT M2Z2-12 CL.B

12 | 2314017 1 TaMPED DA CHUMACEIRA COUVERCLE DE PALIER BEARING CAP

104 1 3E2A0 1 TRSGO EM AGD 4540 DIM 84 GOUFILLE FENDUE 4240 DIN 54 SPLIT COTTER FIN 4X40 DIN 94

108 912000240 1 AMILHA 23 (M2Z) DIN 125 ROMDOELLE 23 (M2E) DIN 125 WIASHER 23 (M22) DN 123

106 | 212011000 1 RODE REG PROF TRANGP CH.1 416 DEMI-JENTE CH 141E HALF WHEEL RIM CH.14/15

110 012050 4 FARAF G5 RTSE MPOE50 DIN 933

EXAGONAL SCREV RTSS MBOXI0 DIN 532

KDUSTRMS METALOMECARICAS, S A

= IFALLIICHI) [Exec Sffeasd

Weril, P—.{mj

Alter.

|Designagio CHARRUAS DE 4/5 FERROS REVERSAD HIDRAULICA

Data: 24-08-2007

Diata: 24.05.2007

CHARRUE 4/5 50CS REVERSION HIDRAULIQUE

A5 FURRDW PLOUGEH HY DRALLIC REVEREIGHN

Séne CHAIS-16HS

Cdd: 21208CP0S




T GALUCHD [Exec. <52t |Verit, | s [ Alter [Designa. cHARRLADE 415 FERROS REVERSAD HIDRALIL : - |
WOCGTRAG METALONECAMOS § A i CHARRUE 45 S0CS REVERSION HYDRAULIQUE. Série  CH4/5-16H5
s ok owems  mmou (D813 24/ 06 Jo7 |Data 24/ 05 /07 | Data 45 FURROW PLOUGH HYDRAULIC REVERSION Cod. 2120BCPOS




Fig | Referéncia |Quantidade
Rel | Réference Cuantite Desengan Cegcrican Descrigao
= Code Ceantity
F 212021030 CONJ DE APERTD D SEGA DE DISE ENE. EERRAGE DE LA COUTRE COULTER TIGHT ASEEMBLY
3 2120210240 CONJ BUPT DA BEGHA CH3M4-14H-4F ENE. SUPPCRT DE LA COUTRE CHEG-14H-aF COULTER SUPPORT ASSEMBLY CHR4-14H-dF
4 21202030 TRAY DE APERTO 220 FLAJUE DE SERRAGE 220 TIGHTENING FLATE Z20
& 91002260 PARAF CE 88 MZ2200 DIN 931 WIS HEZALRDNAL G5 85 M2ZXNE DIN 531 HERAGONAL SCREW U5 30 ME2E200 M 331
i 211118220 PORCA SEXT & M22 DIN 934 ECROU HEXAGONAL 8 MZZ DIM 534 HEXAGONAL HUT B W22 DIN 334
T 12000220 AHILHA MOLS 22 ZN DIN 127 ROMOELLE ELASTIZUE 22 ZH DN 127 EPRING WASHER 22 ZM DiM 127
-] 2V1EI2050 AFINADOR DO D00 REGULATEUR DU DH2QUE DISCO DISC ADJUETER DIBCO

-] 10401245
10 11118120
11 21132170
11 211552180
12 ZUEE2100
13 Z11E32120
14 211E3 30
158 H1101:2085
168 A51 330205
7 50023055
16 #1118220
12 211150200
20 181035
21 EARB RE el
23 230001101
24 63T

= & [ R} OR3 fe B RF R R ORI o o R ORF R ORI OKRE e o &

it
Lo

FARAF CE S8 M12X45 DIN 239
FORCA SEXT 8812 DIN 934
BRACC DIR.SEGA O

BRAGD BB SEGA CON.L

VEKD DISCD DE SEGS,

CGUEDS DISCO DE SEGA

CIRCLLOG 100X 120

DISCOD SEGA LISD 207

ROL 30205 CORICD

AMEL VEDADDR FOSFATIZADD JOXSS
PORCHE SEAT & M2 DIN 834
PORCA S AUTOBL MZ0 ZH-4
PARAF CE 51129 M10XAS DMNFGE
FORCH SEXT 881D DIN 234
LUBRIFICADSH M10K1 RECTD
FPARAF AJUST CLAZE MIGXID F-A

WIS MEXAGONAL ©F 88 81245 DN 531
ECROU HEXAGONAL & MAZ DIN 934
BRAS DROIT DE LA COUTRE
BRAS SAUCHE DE LA COUTRE

E DE LASOUTRE
MOYEL DE L& COUTRE
ROMDELLE DU MOYEL 1003120
COUTRE CIRCULAIRE 20°
RIOULEMENT 3205
JOINT DPETAINCHEITE 20X55
EoROU HEX. INDESSERRABLE & M22 DIN 834
ECROU HEX. INDESSERRABLE 5 M20 ZH-4
VIS A TETE PLAT CE 51 12.8 M1DX3S DN7EE1
ECROLU HEXAGOMNAL & MAD DIM 934
GRASESSEUR M10X1
VIS DE REGLAGE CL 12.9 M1SX3E Fai,

HEXAGONAL SCREW C5 &8 M125a5 DIN 931
HEXAGONAL HUT & M12 DIN 834

COULTER ARM, RIGHT

COULTER ARM, LEFT

COULTER AXLE

COULTER HUBE

REIFORCED WASHER 100X120

DISC COULTER 20°

BEARING 205

SEALING WASHER 30XE5

SELF-LOKING NUT & M22 DIN 934
SELF-LOKING HUT & M20 ZN-A

FLAT-HEAD SCREW CE =1 12.9 M10X35 DNTEE1
HEXAGOMNAL NUT & K10 DIN 534

GREASE NIFPLE M10%1

A0JUSTING ECREW CL.12.9 M18X35 F-A

™ BALULHD

KDUSTRMS METALOMECARICAS, S A

g

Exec. - Sammais |Werif, L})’I:_LW;:.} Alter.

[Designago

Data; 24052007 |Diata 24052007 | Data:

CHARRUAS DE 45 FERROS REVERSAD HIDRAULICA
CHARRUE 4/5 50CS REVERSION HIDRAULIQUE
4% FURROW PLOUGH HYDRALLIC REVERSION

Séne CHAIS-16HS

Cdd: 21208CPOT




